•	 VVDB11X16 - 16W - 1554 Lm - B:1, U:3, G:1
•	 VVDB11X23 - 23W - 2175 Lm - B:1, U:3, G:1
•	 VVDB11X34 - 34W - 3263 Lm - B:1, U:4, G:2
Models:
Performance Summary
The product on this page is a manufactured to order, non-stocking item. This product cannot be returned for refund or credit. Revised 4.28.24
AXIS PILLAR TOP
Round or Square, Pyramid, Flat, or Dome Top

•	 Certifications: CE, RoHS, CSA - IP66 outdoor rated
•	 10 year limited warranty
Ordering Information: Part Number:
               *Adder Applies                                                                                         Ordering Example: VVDB1PTQ-40-S51-V27-BZ-ND
Family CCT Optic Voltage Finish Housing Type Accessories*
VVDB11X16
VVDB11X23
VVDB11X34
30 - 3000K
40 - 4000K
S51 - Type V Clear Lens
S52 - Type V Diffused Lens
V27 - 120-277V BZ - Bronze
BK - Black
CS - Custom*
RF - Round Flat Top
RD - Round Dome Top
SF - Square Flat Top
SP - Square Pyramid Top
SP - 20kA Surge Protection 120-277VAC
PC – Button Photocell 120-277V
9.1”
7”